
Bidder/Organization Name Name of Bidder/Organization RPhone Number  Email Address
Hannah OHCC/HCSA 510-710-0891 Hmoore@acgov.org
Safe Passages Hailey Dutkin 303-709-0554 hdutkin@safepassages.org
HCSA - OHCC Jennifer Lucky 510-504-1638 jlucky@acgov.org
Alameda County Mona Palacios 5105208200 mona.palacios@acgov.org
Bay Area Community Services Jonathan Russell (510) 982-5771 jrussell@bayareacs.org
Felton Institute Alisa Thorsen (510) 844-8244 x 2563 grants@felton.org
Building Opportunities for Self-Sufficiency (BOSS) Sonja Fitz 510-649-1930 sfitz@self-sufficiency.org
Covenant House California Tim Pray 406.531.5487 tpray@covca.org
OHCC Anna Erickson 510-268-4184 anna.erickson@acgov.org
Alameda County Mona Palacios 510-520-8200 mona.palacios@acgov.org
Alameda County/ HCSA/ OHCC Jennifer Lucky 510-504-1638 jlucky@acgov.org 
Hannah Moore OHCC/HCSA 510-710-0891 Hmoore@acgov.org
Alameda County Youth Advisory Board Sahra Nawabi 510755-5282 sahranawabi@gmail.com 
Eden Youth & Family Center Patrick Leonard 734-904-2848 pleonard@eyfconline.org
On The Move - VOICES Stephanie Parry 7007-260-4289 steph.e.parry@gmail.com
Trybe Inc Katharine HeidaAndrew Park 5109859915 office@oaklandtrybe.org
Alameda County Network of Mental Health Clients Jose Mendez (510) 652-7451 jmendez@acnetmhc.org
Youth action board Paul Berry 5104795935 Paulberry1229@gmail.com
Supportive Housing Community Land Alliance Teslim Ikharo, J.D. 510-964-9500 teslim.ikharo@shcla.land
Safe Passages Peter Cung 4255010907 pcung@safepassages.org
OHCC Anna Erickson 510-268-4184 anna.erickson@acgov.org
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